
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Eve Leleux - (864200) - Wrekin SC - 200 Backstroke - Long Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

2:24.97 612 F 05/05/19 West Midlands LC Championships 2019 Coventry Wrekin SC 1

2:26.83 589 F 09/08/22 Swim England National Summer Meet 2022 Sheffield Wrekin SC 1

2:27.05 587 F 04/08/18 Swim England National Summer Meet Sheffield Wrekin SC 1

2:27.50 581 F 06/05/18 Swim England West Midlands Championships Coventry Wrekin SC 1

2:27.52 581 H 04/08/18 Swim England National Summer Meet Sheffield Wrekin SC 1

2:27.57 581 H 26/07/19 British Summer Championships Glasgow Wrekin SC 1

2:27.66 579 H 01/05/22 West Midlands Region 2022 Regional Championships Coventry Wrekin SC 1

2:27.73 579 H 05/05/19 West Midlands LC Championships 2019 Coventry Wrekin SC 1

2:27.95 576 F 13/03/22 Swansea Aquatics Spring Long Course Open Meet 2022 Swansea  1

2:29.14 562 H 21/12/19 Northampton Swimming Club Winter Festival Corby Wrekin SC 1

2:29.35 560 H 18/12/21 Northampton Swimming Club Winter Festival 2021 Corby Wrekin SC 1

2:29.46 559 F 15/03/20 The Plymouth Leander Spring Regional LC Qualifier Plymouth Wrekin SC 1

2:29.50 558 F 01/05/22 West Midlands Region 2022 Regional Championships Coventry Wrekin SC 1

2:29.67 556 H 23/03/19 ESSA 69th National Inter-Divisional Championships Crawley  1

2:29.74 556 H 09/04/17 Derventio Excel 11th LC Open Meet Sheffield Wrekin SC 1

2:29.98 553 H 08/04/18 Derventio Excel 12th Long Course Open Meet Sheffield Wrekin SC 1

2:30.12 551 H 24/07/21 West Midlands Region Festival of Swimming 2021 Coventry Wrekin SC 1

2:30.16 551 H 20/05/17 Derventio Excel 1st May Meet Sheffield Wrekin SC 1

2:30.49 547 H 06/05/18 Swim England West Midlands Championships Coventry Wrekin SC 1

2:30.75 545  29/04/23 Ulster Age Group & Senior LC Championships 2023 Bangor  1

2:31.01 542 H 07/04/19 Derventio Excel 13th Long Course Open Meet Sheffield Wrekin SC 1

2:31.04 541  27/01/24 Swim Ulster Open 2024 Bangor, NI  1

2:31.37 538 H 04/11/17 Midland Long Course Championships Nottingham Wrekin SC 1

2:31.44 537 H 30/04/17 West Midland Championships Coventry Wrekin SC 1

2:31.44 537 F 30/04/17 West Midland Championships Coventry Wrekin SC 1

2:31.65 535 F 10/03/18 WDSC Long Course Premier Open Meet Wycombe Wrekin SC 1

2:32.99 521 H 27/05/18 DX 2nd Long Course Open Meet Sheffield Wrekin SC 1
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2:32.99 521 H 27/05/18 DX 2nd Long Course Open Meet Sheffield Wrekin SC 1

2:33.40 517  29/04/23 Ulster Age Group & Senior LC Championships 2023 Bangor  1

2:33.42 517 H 01/04/23 Derventio eXcel Spring Qualifier Meet 2023 Sheffield Wrekin SC 1

2:33.81 513 H 09/08/22 Swim England National Summer Meet 2022 Sheffield Wrekin SC 1

2:36.97 482 H 28/01/17 Chester le Street & Derwentside Burns Open Meet Sheffield Wrekin SC 1

2:39.85 457 H 22/05/16 West Midlands ASA Championships Coventry Wrekin SC 1

2:46.42 405 H 16/01/16 City of Coventry January Meet Coventry Wrekin SC 3

2:49.35 384 H 19/12/15 Northampton 2015 Long Course Winter Festival Corby Wrekin SC 1

3:06.33 288 H 19/01/14 City of Coventry Open Meet 2014 Coventry Wrekin SC 3

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

2:31.04 541  27/01/24 Swim Ulster Open 2024 Bangor, NI  1

2:33.40 517  29/04/23 Ulster Age Group & Senior LC Championships 2023 Bangor  1

2:30.75 545  29/04/23 Ulster Age Group & Senior LC Championships 2023 Bangor  1

2:33.42 517 H 01/04/23 Derventio eXcel Spring Qualifier Meet 2023 Sheffield Wrekin SC 1

2:26.83 589 F 09/08/22 Swim England National Summer Meet 2022 Sheffield Wrekin SC 1

2:33.81 513 H 09/08/22 Swim England National Summer Meet 2022 Sheffield Wrekin SC 1

2:29.50 558 F 01/05/22 West Midlands Region 2022 Regional Championships Coventry Wrekin SC 1

2:27.66 579 H 01/05/22 West Midlands Region 2022 Regional Championships Coventry Wrekin SC 1

2:27.95 576 F 13/03/22 Swansea Aquatics Spring Long Course Open Meet 2022 Swansea  1

2:29.35 560 H 18/12/21 Northampton Swimming Club Winter Festival 2021 Corby Wrekin SC 1

2:30.12 551 H 24/07/21 West Midlands Region Festival of Swimming 2021 Coventry Wrekin SC 1

2:29.46 559 F 15/03/20 The Plymouth Leander Spring Regional LC Qualifier Plymouth Wrekin SC 1

2:29.14 562 H 21/12/19 Northampton Swimming Club Winter Festival Corby Wrekin SC 1

2:27.57 581 H 26/07/19 British Summer Championships Glasgow Wrekin SC 1

2:24.97 612 F 05/05/19 West Midlands LC Championships 2019 Coventry Wrekin SC 1

2:27.73 579 H 05/05/19 West Midlands LC Championships 2019 Coventry Wrekin SC 1

2:31.01 542 H 07/04/19 Derventio Excel 13th Long Course Open Meet Sheffield Wrekin SC 1

2:29.67 556 H 23/03/19 ESSA 69th National Inter-Divisional Championships Crawley  1

2:27.05 587 F 04/08/18 Swim England National Summer Meet Sheffield Wrekin SC 1

2:27.52 581 H 04/08/18 Swim England National Summer Meet Sheffield Wrekin SC 1

2:32.99 521 H 27/05/18 DX 2nd Long Course Open Meet Sheffield Wrekin SC 1

2:27.50 581 F 06/05/18 Swim England West Midlands Championships Coventry Wrekin SC 1

2:30.49 547 H 06/05/18 Swim England West Midlands Championships Coventry Wrekin SC 1

2:29.98 553 H 08/04/18 Derventio Excel 12th Long Course Open Meet Sheffield Wrekin SC 1

2:31.65 535 F 10/03/18 WDSC Long Course Premier Open Meet Wycombe Wrekin SC 1

2:31.37 538 H 04/11/17 Midland Long Course Championships Nottingham Wrekin SC 1

2:30.16 551 H 20/05/17 Derventio Excel 1st May Meet Sheffield Wrekin SC 1

2:31.44 537 F 30/04/17 West Midland Championships Coventry Wrekin SC 1

2:31.44 537 H 30/04/17 West Midland Championships Coventry Wrekin SC 1

2:29.74 556 H 09/04/17 Derventio Excel 11th LC Open Meet Sheffield Wrekin SC 1

2:36.97 482 H 28/01/17 Chester le Street & Derwentside Burns Open Meet Sheffield Wrekin SC 1

2:39.85 457 H 22/05/16 West Midlands ASA Championships Coventry Wrekin SC 1

2:46.42 405 H 16/01/16 City of Coventry January Meet Coventry Wrekin SC 3

2:49.35 384 H 19/12/15 Northampton 2015 Long Course Winter Festival Corby Wrekin SC 1

3:06.33 288 H 19/01/14 City of Coventry Open Meet 2014 Coventry Wrekin SC 3
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